
4^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es B Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 SIMICICH Camilla 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'22.29
2 8 CALLERI Eleonora 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.69
3 5 DE PASCALE Chiara 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'29.20
4 3 CAVALLI Ilaria 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'29.67
5 6 FILADELLI Anna 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'29.94
6 2 ZUNINO Rossella 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'30.03
7 7 FERRARI Elisa 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'30.59
8 1 CASCONE Anna 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'31.18

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:06

Serie 2
1 4 TIMOSSI Carolina 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'30.45
2 6 MEUCCI Vittoria 2004 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'30.90
3 2 MONALDI Francesca 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'34.87
4 5 AMBROSINO Sara 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.58
5 3 GERACI Rebecca 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'37.21
6 8 GROLI Irene 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'38.38
7 7 TERENZONI Sara 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'38.92
8 1 MEDA Gisella 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'40.48

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:04

Serie 3
1 2 GIORDANO Greta 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'34.94
2 8 MASIA Michela 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'35.30
3 4 GROSSO Caterina 2003 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'35.51
4 7 FONTANA Ester 2004 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'35.59
5 3 BARTOLOMEI Giorgia 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'35.85
6 5 TASSISTRO Federica 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.87
7 6 GURRIERI Greta 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'38.94
8 1 GROSSO Giulia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'43.85

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:02

Serie 4
1 4 BECCHI Chiara Maria 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'34.91
2 8 BERLINGERI Camilla 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'37.91
3 6 PETANI Inis 2003 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'40.14
4 3 GUAZZI Enrica 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'41.09
5 5 BERTINO Beatrice 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'42.87
6 1 ACCOTARDI Giorgia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'44.89
7 7 BONTEMPI Giulia 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'45.12
8 2 BARESI Alice 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'56.65

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:00

Serie 5
1 8 PENNAVARIA Matilde 2003 ITA GS Aragno 1'37.00
2 3 RICCI Anna 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'40.18
3 2 RAINERO Giulia 2004 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'41.40
4 4 FARAGUNA Gaia 2003 ITA GS Aragno 1'45.09
5 5 BIBITE Benedetta 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'46.92
6 7 TACCHINI Chiara 2003 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'47.48
7 1 MONARI Arianna 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'49.79
8 6 DE PECOL Chiara 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'50.58
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

Serie 6
1 4 CIPRIANI Maddalena 2004 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'41.92
2 3 COSTA Greta 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'44.35
3 6 STERPI Sofia 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'45.77
4 5 MUZATSINDA Sara 2004 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'47.63
5 7 BOZZOLO Giorgia 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'48.47
6 8 VOLPI Ilaria 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'52.85
7 2 CASCINO Ludovica 2003 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'54.07
8 1 MASETTI Anna 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'55.98

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:56

Serie 7
1 4 PEDEMONTE Silvia 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'52.88
2 3 CASARINI Giulia 2003 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'53.24
3 6 DIBIASE Fabiola 2004 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'53.63
4 2 TOGNI Ilaria 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'54.84
5 8 MAIONE Fabiana 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'55.34
6 7 RAGNI Aurora Andrea 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'55.99
7 5 MARTINELLI Agnese 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'57.12
8 1 VOLPARA Alice 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'57.22

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:56

Serie 8
1 4 ARBARELLO Lucrezia 2004 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'54.30
2 6 ERROI Camilla 2003 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 2'00.14
3 5 GELAINI Martina 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 2'00.90
4 3 GENTILE Beatrice 2004 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 2'06.66
5 7 LEMMI Sara 2004 ITA GS Aragno 2'11.85

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 PRUZZO Michela 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova SQ
Virata irregolare
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4^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

Es B Femmine 2004
1 MEUCCI Vittoria 2004 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'30.90
2 MASIA Michela 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'35.30
3 FONTANA Ester 2004 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'35.59
4 BARTOLOMEI Giorgia 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'35.85
5 RAINERO Giulia 2004 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'41.40
6 CIPRIANI Maddalena 2004 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'41.92
7 BONTEMPI Giulia 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'45.12
8 STERPI Sofia 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'45.77
9 MUZATSINDA Sara 2004 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'47.63

10 BOZZOLO Giorgia 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'48.47
11 MONARI Arianna 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'49.79
12 DE PECOL Chiara 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'50.58
13 PEDEMONTE Silvia 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'52.88
14 DIBIASE Fabiola 2004 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'53.63
15 ARBARELLO Lucrezia 2004 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'54.30
16 TOGNI Ilaria 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'54.84
17 MAIONE Fabiana 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'55.34
18 MASETTI Anna 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'55.98
19 BARESI Alice 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'56.65
20 VOLPARA Alice 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'57.22
21 GELAINI Martina 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 2'00.90
22 GENTILE Beatrice 2004 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 2'06.66
23 LEMMI Sara 2004 ITA GS Aragno 2'11.85

NON CLASSIFICATI

PRUZZO Michela 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova SQ
Virata irregolare

Es B Femmine 2003
1 SIMICICH Camilla 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'22.29
2 CALLERI Eleonora 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.69
3 DE PASCALE Chiara 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'29.20
4 CAVALLI Ilaria 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'29.67
5 FILADELLI Anna 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'29.94
6 ZUNINO Rossella 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'30.03
7 TIMOSSI Carolina 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'30.45
8 FERRARI Elisa 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'30.59
9 CASCONE Anna 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'31.18

10 MONALDI Francesca 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'34.87
11 BECCHI Chiara Maria 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'34.91
12 GIORDANO Greta 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'34.94
13 GROSSO Caterina 2003 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'35.51
14 AMBROSINO Sara 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.58
15 TASSISTRO Federica 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.87
16 PENNAVARIA Matilde 2003 ITA GS Aragno 1'37.00
17 GERACI Rebecca 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'37.21
18 BERLINGERI Camilla 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'37.91
19 GROLI Irene 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'38.38
20 TERENZONI Sara 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'38.92
21 GURRIERI Greta 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'38.94
22 PETANI Inis 2003 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'40.14
23 RICCI Anna 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'40.18
24 MEDA Gisella 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'40.48
25 GUAZZI Enrica 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'41.09
26 BERTINO Beatrice 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'42.87
27 GROSSO Giulia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'43.85
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

28 COSTA Greta 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'44.35
29 ACCOTARDI Giorgia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'44.89
30 FARAGUNA Gaia 2003 ITA GS Aragno 1'45.09
31 BIBITE Benedetta 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'46.92
32 TACCHINI Chiara 2003 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'47.48
33 VOLPI Ilaria 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'52.85
34 CASARINI Giulia 2003 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'53.24
35 CASCINO Ludovica 2003 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'54.07
36 RAGNI Aurora Andrea 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'55.99
37 MARTINELLI Agnese 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'57.12
38 ERROI Camilla 2003 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 2'00.14
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